PHS 2025 Boys Lax Schedule

Day Date Activity Time Home/Away Notes
Practice Starts Jan 20, 2025

Mon | 2/10/2025 1st Allowable play date

NOTES BUS DRIVER
Mon 2/10/2025
Tue 2/11/2025
Wed 2/12/2025 |Washington High School 6:00 PM Away NORRIS
Thurs 2/13/2025
Fri 2/14/2025 |Milton High 6:00 PM HOME
Mon | 2/17/2025 |
Tue 2/18/2025
Wed 2/19/2025
Thurs 2/20/2025 girls away
Fri 2/21/2025{West Florida High 6:00 PM Away BOYS ONLY NORRIS
Mon 2/24/2025
Tue 2/25/2025] ° girls away
5:30 PM HOME
Wed 2/26/2025|West Florida High DOUBLEHEADER|BOYS 5:30 GIRLS AFTER
Thurs 2/27/2025
Fri 2/28/2025|Milton High 6:00 PM AWAY NORRIS
Mon 3/3/2025
Tue 3/4/2025 | Navarre High 6:00 PM HOME
Wed 3/5/2025
Thurs 3/6/2025
Fri 3/7/2025
Mon 3/10/2025
HOME
Tue 3/11/2025|Catholic High 7:30 PM |DOUBLEHEADER|girls at home DH
Wed 3/12/2025
Thurs 3/13/2025Navarre High School 6:00 PM AWAY KIRKLAND
Fri 3/14/2025
Mon 3/17/2025 SPRING BREAK
Tue 3/18/2025 SPRING BREAK
Wed 3/19/2025 SPRING BREAK
Thurs 3/20/2025 SPRING BREAK
Fri 3/21/2025 SPRING BREAK
Mon 3/24/2025
Tue 3/25/2025
Wed 3/26/2025 |Niceville High 5:30 PM AWAY NORRIS
Thurs 3/27/2025
Fri 3/28/2025|Milton High 6:00 PM HOME
Mon 3/31/2025
Tue 4/1/2025
Wed 4/2/2025|Washington High 6:00 PM HOME
Thurs 4/3/2025
Fri 4/4/2025|South Walton High 6:00 PM HOME
Mon 4/7/2025
Tue 4/8/2025
Wed 4/9/2025
Thuts 4/10/2025
Fri 4/11/2025
Last Play date and seeding date
District Tournament
District Tournament

8/27/2024



